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1 BAU Maximilien MC Charleville Mezieres en Ardennes Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:24.914 17 22 - - 28.315 25.104 31.430

2 POT Guillaume Saint Laurent Moto Club Yamaha Supersport 1:25.202 10 14 0.288 0.288 28.351 25.140 31.608

3 RAYMOND Guillaume Activbike Yamaha Supersport 1:25.516 14 22 0.602 0.314 28.589 25.113 31.605

4 CASTILLON GIOANNI Renald Moto Club de Cannes Yamaha Supersport 1:26.212 10 14 1.298 0.696 28.878 25.397 31.681

5 LONGEARET Kevin Track Normandy Team Yamaha Supersport 1:26.275 13 14 1.361 0.063 28.771 25.512 31.992

6 RENAUDIN Martin Guyot Motorcycle Team 94 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:26.395 18 22 1.481 0.120 28.948 25.494 31.953

7 NAGORSKI Thibaut Rando Trails  Compiegnois Suzuki Supersport 1:26.437 13 23 1.523 0.042 28.820 25.440 32.063

8 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:26.911 14 19 1.997 0.474 28.999 25.594 32.082

9 CAUCHI Ludovic M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:26.943 10 15 2.029 0.032 29.030 25.725 32.188

10 POLESSO Peter Orange Mecanic Team Yamaha Supersport 1:26.966 8 21 2.052 0.023 29.008 25.526 32.196

11 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Supersport 1:26.968 6 14 2.054 0.002 29.053 25.825 31.975

12 TRUEB Kevin piste libre Honda Supersport 1:27.148 5 14 2.234 0.180 29.031 25.699 32.200

13 BRENON Corentin TEAM RACING 85 Triumph Supersport 1:27.406 12 21 2.492 0.258 29.182 25.667 32.352

14 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Chanaz Yamaha Supersport 1:27.451 20 20 2.537 0.045 29.157 25.675 32.409

15 CORTOT Charles Moto Club de Montlucon Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:28.066 5 21 3.152 0.615 29.087 26.072 32.554

16 CHAPEAU Antoine Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre Triumph Supersport 1:29.188 11 14 4.274 1.122 30.001 26.265 32.625

17 TRUEB Samuel piste libre Honda Supersport 1:29.297 17 19 4.383 0.109 29.652 26.161 32.761

18 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:29.546 3 3 4.632 0.249 30.075 26.427 33.044

19 BERMOND Nael Activbike Yamaha Supersport 1:29.729 7 20 4.815 0.183 29.911 26.380 33.197

20 GHIO Sylvain Orange Mecanic Team Yamaha Supersport 1:29.895 12 22 4.981 0.166 30.106 26.208 33.486

21 GRIMOUX Pierre Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha Supersport 1:30.095 12 18 5.181 0.200 30.161 26.650 33.242

22 DUVAL Stephane Aspi Racing Kawasaki Supersport 1:30.134 6 10 5.220 0.039 30.075 26.626 33.157

23 LAURENT Pierre A.S Loisirs Off Road Triumph Supersport 1:30.151 4 11 5.237 0.017 30.275 26.538 33.094

24 CHAPON Hugo Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:30.907 10 12 5.993 0.756 30.577 26.968 33.192

25 GRIMOUX Valentin Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha Supersport 1:31.019 13 19 6.105 0.112 30.806 26.637 33.504

26 MULDERS Arnaud Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Supersport 1:31.331 9 14 6.417 0.312 30.588 27.055 33.291

27 SALOME Mathieu Moto Club Zone Rouge Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:31.469 7 19 6.555 0.138 30.300 26.978 33.672

28 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6ème Avenue Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:35.009 2 2 10.095 3.540 31.438 27.825 34.617

29 FITTE Clement A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha Supersport - 0 0 - - - - -
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